
Brandon (0-2) -vs- UBC (2-0)
3/4/2017 at Vancouver, B.C.

 
 

 
Brandon (0-2)

 
 
UBC (2-0)

 
 

Site: Vancouver, B.C.
Date: 3/4/2017   Attendance: 900   Time: 7:46 pm   
Officials: 1st Referee: Nik Fuess, 2nd Referee: Steve
Hewitson, Scorer: A. John, J. Farrell

Set Scores 1 2 3 4 5
Brandon (2) 25 35 12 25 9
UBC (3) 20 37 25 23 15

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
3 Reece Dixon 5 3 1 5 .400 39 0 0 3 0 3 0 13 0 0 4.5
9 James Weir 5 9 2 13 .538 0 0 1 4 0 5 0 1 0 0 12.5
10 Elliott Viles 5 9 5 34 .118 1 0 0 3 0 7 0 7 0 3 12.5
11 Roy Ching 5 13 11 63 .032 1 0 3 3 2 2 0 5 0 2 19.0
14 Matt Powell 5 10 5 25 .200 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 16 0 0 13.5
16 Mason Metcalf 5 4 1 10 .300 1 0 0 5 0 10 0 3 0 0 9.0
1 Jeremy Davies 5 0 0 0 .000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 1 0.0
TM TEAM 5 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
2 Brady Nault 3 1 4 6 -.500 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 1.0
7 Seth Friesen 1 2 1 3 .333 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0
13 Daven Pascal 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
15 Jon Bartel 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 46 51 30 159 .132 47 0 5 22 2 32 0 65 0 7 74.0

Set K E TA %
1 12 5 29 .241
2 16 6 44 .227
3 6 8 29 -.069
4 14 7 38 .184
5 3 4 19 -.053

51 30 159 .132

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Byron Keturakis 5 2 2 10 .000 50 0 3 6 1 2 0 11 0 0 7.0
4 Irvan Brar 5 26 5 53 .396 1 0 2 3 1 1 0 15 0 1 29.5
6 Cam Fennema 5 12 13 45 -.022 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 9 0 1 15.5
9 Joel Regehr 5 4 1 12 .250 1 0 0 1 1 4 0 4 0 1 7.0
14 Mat Guidi 5 8 11 31 -.097 2 0 0 1 0 3 0 13 0 0 9.5
20 Jordan Deshane 5 6 2 11 .364 2 0 0 0 1 4 0 1 0 1 9.0
7 Matt Santema 5 3 0 5 .600 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 4.5
16 Tyson Smith 5 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 1 0.0
TM TEAM 5 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
12 Danny Aspenlieder 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
17 Kashtin De Souza 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 50 61 34 167 .162 56 0 7 15 6 16 0 70 0 5 82.0

Set K E TA %
1 9 8 29 .034
2 22 14 56 .143
3 9 3 23 .261
4 11 6 35 .143
5 10 3 24 .292

61 34 167 .162

1 2 3 4 5 Total
Tie scores 1 27 2 9 5 44
Lead changes 0 8 1 2 1 12


